
Corrigendum Notice 
 
A corrigendum was issued and uploaded on 18th August 2020 regarding date of 

submission of bids extended from 25th August to 28th August. In this regard, the last 

date of submission of EMD may also read as 28th August 2020 instead of 

25th August 2020.  


